

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.17304 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
05	19-12-2023	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for the petitioners. Sri Eethakota Venkata Rao, learned counsel for the 4th respondent, submitted that he has filed memo furnishing the particulars of the legal heirs of the deceased 4th respondent. Post on 10.01.2024. In the meantime, L.R.application, if any by the petitioners. Interim order earlier granted is extended for a further period of six (06) weeks. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--